e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION W 385339 <F W 385339 /home/us016926/DMTECmed :
PART SEy FIRST o TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL, BLADE —1 LEADMAKER ATRFEED - 1
AR SR RETAINING | MACHINE GUARD 1572030 CRIMP DATA  ON-AMP TERMINAL -CUST SPEC) —2 | BENCH MODEL K ATRFEED ik
1385339 ~ E 122500~ PLATE (REF)| (REF) P AD CRIMP HEIGUT WIRE S17E -3 | BENCH MODEL G ATRFEED g |
1585359 -/ B 565435-5 L TR |
1 1 1 ~ A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK (3/8)FEED BRKT | 70 |CO|
1385339 -3 E 3545001 A 1.072 £.002 [1.83 £0.05mm] 18 M|
@A e RN AN 1 — - C F92655-5 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 59 | |
E NOT USED |

1572030 BE784-6 EIE
C NOT USED - |REF| - - A 240422 VALVE, SHUT OFF 57 |
B NOT USED AN| - |REF| - - C 926556 AIR FEED VALVE ASSY 66 }
BREKT (REF) CRIMP c1oE TV PE S ANGE ‘N 1 1 ~ B 4610651 AIR FEED ASSY (1 INCHD 55| D
2 2 2 - A 3-21000-9 SCR, SHC (10-32x1.00) AIR ASSY| B4 |
AMP-0-LECTRIC ™M TERM GUARD 5 TERMINATOR GUARD WIRE | .080 L[2.28mm] - 18 1 _ 1 _ A 9802850 FLBOW, SWIVEL 1/8 NPT — 1/4 T | 62 |
INSUL | 155 [3.94mm] 0 115 MAX 2 2 2 - A 232381 QUICK DISCONNECT 52 1
WIRE STRIF LENGTH | TERM APFPL SFPEC FEED AFPPL INSTRUCTION|SET UP GAGE |LAYOUT 40.00 _ 40,000 TN A 073194 TUBING, POLY-FLO @.25 = :
. 1BB-.182 NONE L 342 408-8040 4586371 | L2598 00 ‘
129 1 1 1 - C 4542201 CAP, RAM 59 }
128 1 1 1 - D 4544851 HOUSING 55 ;
- 127 57 |
g 2 2 2 ~ C 9-354778-1 PIN, WIRE DISC (.2950)A |126 1 1 1 - B 3-694433-7 PAWL, FEED 56 }
2 1 1 1 ~ A 986950 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION |125 55 |
; 1 1 1 ~ A 2172381 GENERAL [NSTRUCTION PACKAGE | 124 o4 b—
5 1 1 1 ~ - 4088040 SFOAPPL INST 408-8040 123 AN 1 1 - B 4610621 FEED FINGER ASSY 53 ;
= 122 52 |
E 1 1 1 — A 4-271028-0 PIN,SLT SPR(#.093x.75)5T GDE PL | 121 5 :
0 w 1 1 ~ A 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL (#.187x.50)LEVER | 120 50 \
2 l l T - A 1-21030-b PIN,DOWEL (@, 187x1.25)HOUSING 1749 49 :
3 1 1 1 ~ A 21045-3 RING,RET “C” (p.187)FD FING PIN| 118 1 - 1 - A 223747 VALVE, QUICK EXHAUST 48 ;
. 1 1 1 ~ A 210245 WASHER, LOCK (#10)ADJ BLOCK [117 1 - 1 - A 223041 NIPPLE, HEX 1/8 NPT 47 \
= 1 1 1 ~ A 210245 WASHER, L OCK (#10)ADJ PLATE  [116B 46 ;
T 1 T - A 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (#10)FEED GDE ROD 115 T 1 l - A EI0T91 -1 PLUG, NYLON 45 |
2 2 Z - A 210242 WASHER, LOCK (#4) FRONT STP GUIDE| 114 T 1 l - C 4556732 RAM 44 :
1 1 1 ~ A 5210281 PIN,SLT SPR(#.125x.500ADJ ROD | 113 1 1 1 - A Y0125 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | C
1 1 1 - A 269282 SPACER 112 1 1 1 - A 301241 WASHER, RAM 42 }
4 4 4 ~ A 210244 WASHER, LOCK (#8) STRIPPER | 111 1 1 1 - A 306861 BOLT, CRIMPER(S5/1Bx1.00)| 41 ;
1 1 1 ~ A 218994 WASHER, FLAT (#5/16) SCREW ADJ| 110 1 1 1 - A 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40 \
1 1 1 ~ A 1-21899-3 WASHER, FLAT (#8-32) AIR BLAST | 109 w 1 1 - A 65301701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39 }
1 1 1 ~ A 21018-6 NUT, HEX (8-32) AIR BLAST | 108 1 1 1 - C 65301421 DISC, INSULATION 38 |
1 1 1 ~ A 21068-5 NUT, HEX (6-32)FEED ADJ 107 1 1 1 - D 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37 }
1 1 1 ~ A 9862203 CLAMP 106 w 1 1 - A 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36 ;
] 1 T - A 223530 SCR, SHLD (8. 187x. 25)DRAG LEVER | 105 ] ] ] - B EZ0212-1 FOST, RAM 35 |
104 34 }
1 1 1 ~ A 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET(1/4-20%.25 LWRAM | 103 1 1 1 - D 4556751 PLATE, BASE 33 \
D 22 2| - ] oA 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2x.19) ID PLATE| 102 32 [0
] 1 T - A b-23715-5 SCR, PAN HD(5-32x1.500FEED ADJ | 107 3 |
1 1 1 ~ B 4612641 PLATE, I[DENTIFICATION 100 1 1 1 ~ B 4556891 BLOCK, STRIP GUIDE ADJ 30 l
2 2 2 ~ A 3-21002-0 SCR, BHC (10-32x.88)DRAG 59 1 1 1 - C 4-458144-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29 ;
1 1 1 - A 22733-8 SCR, BHC (8-32x.38 LW)ANVIL| 98 1 1 1 - A F30432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT 28 |
1 1 1 ~ A 2-21002-9 SCR, BHC (10-32x.75) CAP g7 2 2 2 - A 1-22284-0 SPRING, DRAG 27 }
1 1 1 ~ A 2-22733-8 SCR, BHC (1/4-20x.562) HOUSING | 9B 1 1 1 - B 2407931 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26 |
1 1 1 ~ A 2-21002-7 SCR,BHC (10-32x.50)56 ADJ BLOCK| 95 1 1 1 - B 26907546 DRAG, TERMINAL 25 }
4 4 4 — A 2-21002-2 SCR, BHC (B-32x.50) TERM H DWN G4 w 1 1 - D 13204133 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 24 ;
1 1 1 — A 2-21002-4 SCR, BHC (8-32x.75) AIR BLAST 53 1 1 1 - A 530712-3 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 23 |
2 2 2 ~ A 1-21002-4 SCR, BHC (4-40x . 38) FENCE g2 1 1 1 - B 1-458230-4 STRIPPER 22 }
91 2 E
S0 20 }
89 19 ;
2 2 2 - A 1-21000-4 SCR, 9HC (4-40x ., 352 F ST GUIDE 0o 153 |
87 17 }
| | | = A 2—22603-0 SCR, HEX HD(8-32x.31)FEED FINGER | Bb 16 |
-] A 2-21000-6 SCR, SHC (8-32x. 38) SHEAR 85 15 }
. 3 3 3 ~ A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC (8-32x.50) STRIPPER 84 14 |
E 1 l T - A 3-21000-7 SCR,9HC (10-32x. Y5)FEED ROD GD 83 13 :
] 1 T - A 3-21000-b SCR, SHC (10-32x.62)FD ADJ BLK 8- 12 :
] ] ] — A 3-21000-4 SCR,SHC (10-32x.38)56 ADJ BL | 81 17 |
1 1 1 ~ A 3-21000-4 SCR, SHC (10-32x. 38)P1VOT BLK| BO 10—
g - 1 ~ ~ B 4557491 GUARD, WINDOW 79 g |
2l g REF | - ~ ~ B 5795321 INSERT, GUARD 78 1 W 1 1 - C 14208801 ANVIL 5 }
i ﬁ 77 1 1 1 - A 14908811 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 7 ;
= g 76 1 1 1 - B 14208821 BLADE, SLUG 5 |
; = RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 75 1 1 1 ~ B 1-455888-0 SPACER 5 }
o1 1 1 1 ~ A 5906031 SPRING, ASSI1ST 74 W 1 1 - B 1-238009-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 4 |
& z CREASE LIEHTLY. 1 1 1 ~ A 230301 SCR, SHC (5-32x.25 SLYINS DISC | 73 1 w 1 1 - C 14908831 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3 }
] g CUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING 1 1 1 ~ A 3-21001-4 SCR, SHC (3/8x.88)FEED MT | 72 1 1 1 - B 4558887 SPACER 2 ;
- APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE. 1 1 1 - B 4596103 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 71 1 1 1 1 - C A- 4564067 CRIMPER, WIRE w |
SEE DRAWING FOR COMPONENTS Sl Rl B R et PART PEorRIPTIEn g 3 2 T s e . o
~— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHERN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND A
[TEMS WITH QTY OF REF SPECIFIED (EXCERT QTY REGD PER ASSY FARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS L1ST :
5 ITEMS 78 AND 79) ARE USED ON ITEM 45. DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. [MATL - HT TR FIN - |
ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _ |
g CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSY LR e epbe R TED,  [OR T1/12/01[APF 11712701 1
| . S BLC DEC £- B.HIGMAN T.ELBIN AR % 1Tneorporates |
i LE\C S pLo o o Ce 1113701 REL - Herr | sburg, #A 171053608 :
518 o BENCH MACHINE B 1 orsoos0s 00 [ poweod ot e, <~ | SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR|[MINT AppL
19| ee -EADMARER SR s e e el RSB T | D 1385339 EERRN ;
T 5 5 = 4 3 00778 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e ;
\




